SB1084/854534/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1084

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 10, strike "requiring" and substitute "authorizing".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 26, strike "SHALL" and substitute "MAY"; and in line 27, strike "AT LEAST".

On page 3, in line 1, strike "SHALL" and substitute "MAY"; and in line 2, strike "AT LEAST".